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Half Gallon Brewer CBS-2021eG

FETCO		

					

 HIGH VOLUME COFFEE BREWER 
 TWIN SIX GALLON BREWER

CBS-72A
®

Model

CBS-72A

Gallons/Hr

28.2-60.0

Oz/Hr

3,609-7,680

8 oz Cups/Hr

451-960

12 oz Cups/Hr

300-640

16 oz Cups/Hr

225-480

20 oz Cups/Hr

180-384

CBS-72A with two LUXUS® 
LBD-6 dispensers shown on counter 

CTR-72 Counter LUXUS® LBD-6 dispenser with drip tray

CBS-72A 
Twin 6.0 Gallon Coffee Brewer
High-Volume Brewing

Double brewer and two 6.0 gallon LUXUS® dispensers 
on a stationary counter. Hassle-free cleaning encourages 
staff to keep the equipment maintained by featuring full 
access lids with positive lock slides, quick turn handles 
and seamless, full drain liners. 

Brew Temperature

Brew Wait

Bypass Percent

Drip Delay

Brew Orifice Size*

Adjustable Programming Parameters: 

*Non-standard brew orifice sizes must be ordered 
from FETCO®



®Half Gallon Brewer
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 Water Specifications 

Water Inlet inch  Flow Rate gpm            Water Pressure psig

3/8 Male Flare                3.0                                                  20-75

 Measurements

Height inch Width inch Depth inch  Empty Weight  lbs          Shipping Weight lbs  
 
48 1/8  36   37                 420                  659

 Standard Electrical Configurations

Config. Code     Heater Config.     Voltage     Phase     Wires     KW     Max Amp Draw     Batches/Hour 
                            cold water 

4.7
5.4
6.2

6.0
6.6
7.2

  9.3
10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0
  
7.2
10.0

33.7
36.7
38.6

65.0
71.0
74.7

65.0
71.0
74.7

37.9
74.7

33.0
67.3

11.6
13.4
15.3

22.8
26.4
30.3

22.8
26.4
30.3

30.3 
60.3

12.9
25.6

4+G

4+G

4+G
4+G
4+G

3+G(4)
3+G(4)

4+G
4+G

3

3

3
3
3

3
3

3
3

120/208
120/220
120/240

120/208
120/220
120/240

120/208
120/220
120/240

120/480
120/480

220/240
240/415

3x5.0 KW(3)

3x5.0 KW(3)

3X10 KW(3)

3X10 KW(3)
3X10 KW 3)

3X5.0KW(3)
3X10 KW(3)

C72017(1)

C72027(2)

C72037(1)

C72047(1)
C72057(2)

*C72107
*C72117

Specifications subject to change without notice
(1) With power management
(2) Without power management
(3) On each side
(4) Plus 120V cord and plug
*EXPORT ONLY
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MAKE SURE DRIPPING HAS STOPED,
REMOVE SLOWLY

AFTER BREW

HOT LIQUID

WATER

MAKE SURE DRIPPING HAS STOPED,

HOT LIQUID

BEFORE BREWING
BREW BASKET AND DISPENSER

MUST BE IN PLACE

AFTER BREW

REMOVE SLOWLY

READYPOWER STOPBREW FLUSH

R

BREW BASKET AND DISPENSER
MUST BE IN PLACE

BEFORE BREWING

POWER READY BREW STOP FLUSH

ELECTRIC

SINK

32
14

48 1/8

21 3/4
18 1/4


